Air Travel Trust

11 Westferry Circus, Canary Wharf, London E14 4HD (correspondence address)

Standard Bond

This Form can be completed on-line before printing off and signing where required.

STANDARD BOND

This Standard Bond is made on this	
between Jonathan Anton Spence and Tracey Kathleen Martin in their capacity as Trustees for the Air Travel Trust whose address is Aviation House, Beehive Ringroad, Crawley, West Sussex RH6 0YR ("the ATT Trustees"); and	
the Civil Aviation Authority whose principal office is at Aviation House, Beehive Ringroad, Crawley, West Sussex RH6 0YR ("the CAA"); as agent for and on behalf of the ATT Trustees; and	
	("the Obligor")
Name and Style of Obligor whose address in the United Kingdom for service of notices and proceedings is at:	
Address for Service of Notices and Proceedings	
Postcode	
It is hereby agreed as follows:	
This Standard Bond incorporates all the terms of the Schedule of Terms incorporated into Standard Bonds provided to the ATT Trustees as published by the CAA at: www.caa.co.uk/ATOL-protection and effective on the date hereof.	
If the CAA serves a demand on the Obligor under this bond the Obligor shall transfer the funds demanded within 5 working days of such service to the "Trustees of the Air Travel Trust Account" in accordance with the bank details specified in the demand.	
This Standard Bond is provided in respect of:	
("the ATOL holder") Registered Name and Style of ATOL holder, indicating Limited or plc as appropriate	
in the Amount(s) of:	
for the period from Date (d	d/mm/yyyy) to Date (dd/mm/yyyy)
for the period from Date (d	to d/mm/yyyy) Date (dd/mm/yyyy)
AUTHORISED SIGNATORIES	
Signed for and on behalf of the Obligor:	
Signature of an Authorised Signatory of the Obligor	Name of Authorised Signatory of the Obligor
Signature of an Authorised Signatory of the Obligor	Name of Authorised Signatory of the Obligor
Signed for and on behalf of the ATT Trustees, by an Authorised Signatory of the CAA as agent for the ATT Trustees:	
Signature of an Authorised Signatory of the CAA as agent for the ATT Trustees	Name of Authorised Signatory of the CAA as agent for the ATT Trustees
Signed for and on behalf of the CAA:	
Signature of an Authorised Signatory of the CAA	Name of Authorised Signatory of the CAA